
The Passion & Purpose Club 2024

Dates are subject to change.  Correct as of February 2024

Tues 16 Jan

Mon 12 Feb

Fri 15 March
Weds 27 March

Tues 16 Apr

Weds 15 May

Mon 10 June

Thu 11 July

NO CLUB

Tues 10 Sept

Mon 7 Oct

Wed 6 Nov

Tues 10 Dec

January

February

March

April

May 

June 

July 

August 

Sept 

October 

Nov 

December 

CHESHIRE
Wilmslow, Altrincham, 

Hale, Knutsford, 
Alderley Edge

Clubs start 10am

MANCHESTER 
Central Manchester

Clubs start 10am 

STOCKPORT
Stockport, Didsbury, 

Bramhall, Marple, 
Cheadle, Poynton 

Clubs start 10am 

LEEDS

Clubs start 10am 

Central Leeds

LONDON

Clubs start 11am 

Central London

Clubs start 10am Clubs start 10am 

ZOOM ZOOM

ONLINE -
MONTHLY

CLUB

ONLINE -
PRACTICAL
VISIBILITY

Mon 22 Jan

Weds 14 Feb

Mon 18 March

Wed 17 Apr

Tues 14 May

Thur 13 June

Tues 9 July

NO CLUB

Thur 12 Sept

Tue 8 Oct

Thur 7 Nov

Wed 11 Dec

Fri 26 Jan

Mon 19 Feb

Fri 22 & Tue 26
March

Wed 24 Apr

Mon 20 May

Tue 11 June

Fri 12 July

NO CLUB

Fri 13 Sept

Thurs 10 Oct

Fri 8 Nov

Mon 9 Dec

Thurs 25 Jan

Fri 16 Feb

Thurs 21 March

Thurs 18 Apr

Thurs 16 May

Fri 14 June

Wed 10 July

NO CLUB

Mon 16 Sept

Fri 11 Oct

Tues 12 Nov

Thur 12 Dec

Thurs 18 Jan

NO CLUB

Tues 19 March

NO CLUB

Tues 28 May

NO CLUB

Thurs 4 July

NO CLUB

Tues 17 Sept

NO CLUB

Tues 5 Nov

NO CLUB

Weds 31 Jan

Weds 21 Feb

Mon 25 March

Tues 30 Apr

Tues 21 May

Tues 18 June

Thur 18 July

NO CLUB

Tues 24 Sept

Tues 22 Oct

Weds 20 Nov

Mon 16 Dec

Thurs 11 Jan

Thurs 15 Feb

Weds 13 March

Tues 9 Apr

Weds 8 May

Thurs 6 June

Tues 16 July

NO CLUB

Thurs 19 Sept

Tues 15 Oct

Thurs 14 Nov

No club

SAVE THE DATE - An ALL DAY ALL CLUBS event is planned for Weds 27 Nov 2024.
FREE to mthly members (who paid in Aug 2024), reduced rate for bi-mthly members and full price to all others


